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Loan
Contract No.

Payment
Due Date

  Amount
Paid

Principal
Paid

  Interest
Paid

Balance

 
C150298

 
May 1, 2024 $37,654.56

 
$22,403.88

 
$15,250.68

 
$503,481.58

May 06, 2024
 
Fort Morgan Reservoir and Irrigation Company
P.O.Box 38
Fort Morgan, CO 80701
fmrico@outlook.com
 

 
Subject: Receipt for Loan Contract No. C150298
 

Thank you for your payment in the amount of $37,654.56 on May 1, 2024 for the above loan contract(s),
which was distributed as follows:

 

 
Please refer to your loan contract insurance provisions and provide a Certificate of Liability Insurance at the
time of its renewal as applicable.

 
Should you have any questions, please contact me at (303) 866-3441, ext. 3205 or mimi.winter@state.co.us

 

Sincerely,

Mimi Winter, Finance Manager
Finance Section
(303) 866-3441 x 3205
mimi.winter@state.co.us

 

1313 Sherman Street, Room 718
Denver, CO 80203
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Fort Morgan Reservoir and Irrigation Company
P.O.Box 38

Fort Morgan, CO 80701

Date: May 06, 2024

Loan No.  C150298

Line status Pmt Date Payment Principal Interest Column fees True Balance
Paid Pmt 05/01/2014 $36,075.06 $15,301.91 $20,773.15 $0.00 $701,013.48
Paid Pmt 05/01/2015 $36,075.06 $15,745.67 $20,329.39 $0.00 $685,267.81
Paid Pmt 05/01/2016 $36,075.06 $16,202.29 $19,872.77 $0.00 $669,065.52
Paid Pmt 05/01/2017 $40,813.56 $21,410.66 $19,402.90 $0.00 $647,654.86
Paid Pmt 05/01/2018 $37,654.56 $18,872.57 $18,781.99 $0.00 $628,782.29
Paid Pmt 05/01/2019 $37,654.56 $19,419.87 $18,234.69 $0.00 $609,362.42
Paid Pmt 05/01/2020 $37,654.56 $19,983.05 $17,671.51 $0.00 $589,379.37
Paid Pmt 05/01/2021 $37,654.56 $20,562.56 $17,092.00 $0.00 $568,816.81
Paid Pmt 05/01/2022 $36,075.06 $19,579.37 $16,495.69 $0.00 $549,237.44
Paid Principal 05/01/2022 $1,579.50 $1,579.50 $0.00 $0.00 $547,657.94
Paid by
Check

05/01/2023 $37,654.56 $21,772.48 $15,882.08 $0.00 $525,885.46

Paid by
Check

05/01/2024 $37,654.56 $22,403.88 $15,250.68 $0.00 $503,481.58

Due Pmt 05/01/2025 $36,075.06 $21,474.09 $14,600.97 $0.00 $482,007.49
Due Pmt 05/01/2026 $36,075.06 $22,096.84 $13,978.22 $0.00 $459,910.65
Due Pmt 05/01/2027 $36,075.06 $22,737.65 $13,337.41 $0.00 $437,173.00
Due Pmt 05/01/2028 $36,075.06 $23,397.04 $12,678.02 $0.00 $413,775.96
Due Pmt 05/01/2029 $36,075.06 $24,075.56 $11,999.50 $0.00 $389,700.40
Due Pmt 05/01/2030 $36,075.06 $24,773.75 $11,301.31 $0.00 $364,926.65
Due Pmt 05/01/2031 $36,075.06 $25,492.19 $10,582.87 $0.00 $339,434.46
Due Pmt 05/01/2032 $36,075.06 $26,231.46 $9,843.60 $0.00 $313,203.00
Due Pmt 05/01/2033 $36,075.06 $26,992.17 $9,082.89 $0.00 $286,210.83
Due Pmt 05/01/2034 $36,075.06 $27,774.95 $8,300.11 $0.00 $258,435.88
Due Pmt 05/01/2035 $36,075.06 $28,580.42 $7,494.64 $0.00 $229,855.46
Due Pmt 05/01/2036 $36,075.06 $29,409.25 $6,665.81 $0.00 $200,446.21
Due Pmt 05/01/2037 $36,075.06 $30,262.12 $5,812.94 $0.00 $170,184.09
Due Pmt 05/01/2038 $36,075.06 $31,139.72 $4,935.34 $0.00 $139,044.37
Due Pmt 05/01/2039 $36,075.06 $32,042.77 $4,032.29 $0.00 $107,001.60
Due Pmt 05/01/2040 $36,075.06 $32,972.01 $3,103.05 $0.00 $74,029.59
Due Pmt 05/01/2041 $36,075.06 $33,928.20 $2,146.86 $0.00 $40,101.39
Due Pmt 05/01/2042 $36,075.06 $34,912.12 $1,162.94 $0.00 $5,189.27
Due Pmt 05/01/2043 $5,339.76 $5,189.27 $150.49 $0.00 $0.00

 
Thank you for your recent payment applied as indicated in the schedule above. Please refer to your loan contract insurance
provisions and provide a Certificate of Liability Insurance at the time of its renewal as applicable.

 
Should you have any questions, please contact me at (303) 866-3441, ext. 3205 or mimi.winter@state.co.us.

1313 Sherman Street, Room 718
Denver, CO 80203
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